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a3l - SMF-28e/SM1950
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Bk - FC/APC 5 He
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MCFBT paaises

2050-2050nm | 50-50/50
40-40/60
10-10/90
01-1/99
s-He

00-300mW
01-1W
05-5W
10-10W

WAIZ# MCFBT-12-2050-50-00-1-S1-10-L-FA
BRI AT R B 8, 1X2 58, KA 2050nm, 436 EL 50150, HEAHEIHE A 300 I, 3RS ©3. 0x54mm,
PR SM1950, REFKJE 12K, 900um A4, iR I 2K FC/APC.
WNFHE T ARVEAE EE S RAVEE N AR, RATA IR RS T A TS R AR .

1-®3. 0x54mm | S1-SM1950 08-0. 8m

S-HE

10-1. Om
15-1. 5m
S-He

B-250um N-None
R FP-FC/PC
L-900um FA-FC/APC
WEE S-HE
S-HE
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